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Approved 2024 Race
Date Calendar

as at December 20, 2023

Hanover Raceway

Standardbred

Owner/Operator
January

S M T W T F S

February

S M T W T F S

March

S M T W T F S

April

S M T W T F S

May

S M T W T F S

June

S M T W T F S

1

8

15

22

29

July

S M T W T F S

6

13

20

27

August

S M T W T F S

3

17

24

31

September

S M T W T F S

7

14

October

S M T W T F S
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December
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Hanover, Bentinck & Brant Agricultural
Society

Mailing Address

265 5TH ST
HANOVER, ON  N4N3X3

Track Location

265 5TH ST
HANOVER, ON  N4N3X3

Contact

Total 2024 Race Dates

15

Post Time(s)

1:30 p.m.
except

5:30 p.m., Saturday August 3

Cancelled Race Date
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